
FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 12

DIMMED: 24 X 20 X 14 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 29JUL25
ACTWGT: 34.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PETRA-MAIN

3400 S. KELLY SUITE 150

(123) 456-7890
EDMOND OK 73013 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 2393 0536

     73013

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 2393 0536



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8831 2393 0536

2 of 12

DIMMED: 25 X 20 X 13 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 29JUL25
ACTWGT: 31.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PETRA-MAIN

3400 S. KELLY SUITE 150

(123) 456-7890
EDMOND OK 73013 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 2393 0547

     73013

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 2393 0547



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8831 2393 0536

3 of 12

DIMMED: 25 X 20 X 13 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 29JUL25
ACTWGT: 31.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PETRA-MAIN

3400 S. KELLY SUITE 150

(123) 456-7890
EDMOND OK 73013 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 2393 0558

     73013

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 2393 0558



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8831 2393 0536

4 of 12

DIMMED: 18 X 18 X 14 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 29JUL25
ACTWGT: 24.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PETRA-MAIN

3400 S. KELLY SUITE 150

(123) 456-7890
EDMOND OK 73013 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 2393 0569

     73013

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 2393 0569



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8831 2393 0536

5 of 12

DIMMED: 18 X 18 X 14 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 29JUL25
ACTWGT: 24.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PETRA-MAIN

3400 S. KELLY SUITE 150

(123) 456-7890
EDMOND OK 73013 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 2393 0570

     73013

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 2393 0570



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8831 2393 0536

6 of 12

DIMMED: 20 X 20 X 12 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 29JUL25
ACTWGT: 27.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PETRA-MAIN

3400 S. KELLY SUITE 150

(123) 456-7890
EDMOND OK 73013 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 2393 0580

     73013

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 2393 0580



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8831 2393 0536

7 of 12

DIMMED: 20 X 20 X 12 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 29JUL25
ACTWGT: 27.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PETRA-MAIN

3400 S. KELLY SUITE 150

(123) 456-7890
EDMOND OK 73013 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 2393 0591

     73013

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 2393 0591



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8831 2393 0536

8 of 12

DIMMED: 20 X 17 X 15 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 29JUL25
ACTWGT: 30.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PETRA-MAIN

3400 S. KELLY SUITE 150

(123) 456-7890
EDMOND OK 73013 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 2393 0606

     73013

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 2393 0606



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8831 2393 0536

9 of 12

DIMMED: 22 X 19 X 10 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 29JUL25
ACTWGT: 25.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PETRA-MAIN

3400 S. KELLY SUITE 150

(123) 456-7890
EDMOND OK 73013 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 2393 0617

     73013

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 2393 0617



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8831 2393 0536

10 of 12

DIMMED: 18 X 18 X 14 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 29JUL25
ACTWGT: 27.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PETRA-MAIN

3400 S. KELLY SUITE 150

(123) 456-7890
EDMOND OK 73013 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 2393 0628

     73013

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 2393 0628



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8831 2393 0536

11 of 12

DIMMED: 16 X 14 X 13 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 29JUL25
ACTWGT: 27.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PETRA-MAIN

3400 S. KELLY SUITE 150

(123) 456-7890
EDMOND OK 73013 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 2393 0639

     73013

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 2393 0639



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8831 2393 0536

12 of 12

DIMMED: 21 X 21 X 13 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 29JUL25
ACTWGT: 27.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PETRA-MAIN

3400 S. KELLY SUITE 150

(123) 456-7890
EDMOND OK 73013 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8831 2393 0640

     73013

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8831 2393 0640


